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NAIC #
10017
17000
41360
13374
11104
33758
44326
41955
13463
19763
13643
10394
16035
16036
16037
19771
40274

31887

34754
10231
37346
12210
13706
21261
12154
10664

DIVISION OF INSURANCE

(617) 521-7794 « FAX (617) 521-7771
http://www.mass.gov/doi

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Company Licensing / Financial Surveillance
1000 Washington Street, Suite 810 * Boston, MA 02118-6200

Massachusetts Property & Casualty Companies - Domestic

Company
Arbella Indemnity Insurance Company, Inc.
Arbella Mutual Insurance Company
Arbella Protection Insurance Company, Inc.
Arrow Mutual Liability Insurance Company
Associated Employers Insurance Company
Associated Industries of Mass. Mutual Ins. Co.
Atlantic Charter Insurance Company
Barnstable County Insurance Company
Barnstable County Mutual Insurance Company
Bay State Insurance Company
Bunker Hill Insurance Casualty Company
Bunker Hill Insurance Company
Bunker Hill Preferred Insurance Company
Bunker Hill Property Insurance Company
Bunker Hill Security Insurance Company
Cambridge Mutual Fire Insurance Company
Citation Insurance Company

Coface North America Insurance Company

Commerce Insurance Company
Commonwealth Mutual Insurance Company
Danbury Insurance Company

Dentegra Insurance Company of New England
Dorchester Mutual Insurance Company
Electric Insurance Company

Encompass Insurance Company of Massachusetts

Endeavour Insurance Company

February 01, 2017

Address
1100 Crown Colony Drive
1100 Crown Colony Drive
1100 Crown Colony Drive
23 Commonwealth Avenue
P.O. Box 4070
P.O. Box 4070
25 New Chardon St.
P.O. Box 339
P.O. Box 339
95 Old River Road
695 Atlantic Avenue
695 Atlantic Ave.
695 Atlantic Avenue
695 Atlantic Avenue
695 Atlantic Avenue
95 Old River Road
P.O. Box 758

50 Millstone Rd., Bldg. 100, Suite
360

211 Main Street

1100 Crown Colony Drive

230 Beal Street

One Delta Drive

P.O. Box 9109

75 Sam Fonzo Dr.

3075 Sanders Road, Suite H1A
25 New Chardon St.
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City
Quincy
Quincy
Quincy
Chestnut Hill
Burlington
Burlington
Boston
Yarmouth Port
Yarmouth Port
Andover
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Andover
Webster

East Windsor

Webster
Quincy
Hingham
Mechanicsburg
Dedham
Beverly
Northbrook
Boston

State
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

NJ

MA
MA
MA
PA
MA
MA
IL
MA

Zip Code
02269
02269
02269
02167

01803-0970

01803-0970
02114
02675
02675

01810-1015
02110
02111
02111
02111
02111

01810-1015
01570

08520-1414

01570-0758
02269
02043
17055

02027-9109

01915-1000
60062
02114

Phone #
617-328-2800
617-328-2800
617-328-2800
617-244-5730
800-876-2765
800-876-2765
617-488-6500
508-362-4567
508-362-4567
800-225-0770
617-956-1775
617-720-1620
617-720-1620
617-720-1620
617-720-1620
978-475-3300
508-943-9000

609-469-0400

800-221-1605
617-328-2800
781-749-0841
717-766-8500
800-688-1825
978-524-5367
847-402-5000
617-488-6500
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NAIC #
13943
14192
14206
13163
18975
11984
23043
14486
12484
14435
12886
10206
19798
14613
12725
23965
21750
14737
15067
33618
39454
12808
36226
14796

Company
Fitchburg Mutual Insurance Company
Hingham Mutual Fire Insurance Company
Holyoke Mutual Insurance Company In Salem
Hospitality Mutual Insurance Company
HPHC Insurance Company, Inc.
Independence Casualty Insurance Company
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company
Liberty Mutual Mid-Atlantic Insurance Company
Liberty Mutual Personal Insurance Company
Lumber Mutual Insurance Company
Massachusetts Employers Insurance Company
Medical Professional Mutual Insurance Company
Merrimack Mutual Fire Insurance Company
Montgomery Mutual Insurance Company
New England Mutual Insurance Company
Norfolk & Dedham Mutual Fire Insurance Company
Pilgrim Insurance Company
Plymouth Rock Assurance Corporation
Quincy Mutual Fire Insurance Company
Safety Indemnity Insurance Company
Safety Insurance Company
Safety Property and Casualty Insurance Company
United Casualty and Surety Insurance Company
United States Mutual Liability Insurance Company

Address
222 Ames St.
230 Beal Street
P.O. Box 2006
106 Southville Road
93 Worcester St.
25 New Chardon Street
175 Berkeley St.
175 Berkeley Street
175 Berkeley Street
PO Box 9165
54 Third Avenue, P.O. Box 4070
P.O. Box 55178
95 Old River Road
175 Berkeley St., MO9G
P.O. Box 9155
222 Ames Street
695 Atlantic Avenue
695 Atlantic Avenue
P.O. Box 9155
20 Custom House Street
20 Custom House Street
20 Custom House Street
1250 Hancock Street, Suite 803N
9 Riverside Rd.
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City
Dedham
Hingham
Salem
Southborough
Wellesley
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Framingham
Burlington
Boston
Andover
Boston
Quincy
Dedham
Boston
Boston
Quincy
Boston
Boston
Boston
Quincy
Weston

State
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Zip Code
02027-9109
02043
01970-6506
01772
02481
02114
02117
02116
02117
01701-9165
01803-0970
02205-5178
01810-1015
02116
02269-9155
02027
02111
02111
02269-9155
02110
02110
02110
02169
02193

Phone #
800-688-1825
781-749-0841
978-744-6123
508-366-1140
781-263-6000
617-488-6500
617-357-9500
617-357-9500
617-357-9500
508-872-8111
781-270-8700
617-330-1755
978-475-3300
617-357-9500
617-770-5152
800-688-1825
617-720-1620
617-720-1620
617-770-5152
617-951-0600
800-951-2100
617-951-0600
617-542-3232
781-263-9928



